PORTWEST




PORTWEST

CD130 - WX1 Lightweight Cotton Work Jacket

Commodity Code: 6203321000

Test House

Wash Care

XU A K w

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
CD130BYRS
CD130BYRM
CD130BYRL

CD130BYRXL
CD130BYRXXL
CD130BYRXXXL
CD130BYR4XL

(24-Sep-2025)

Colour

Black/Grey
Black/Grey
Black/Grey
Black/Grey
Black/Grey
Black/Grey
Black/Grey

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

©

Cubic(m?)
0.0551
0.0551
0.0551
0.0551
0.0551
0.0551
0.0551

EAN13

5036108505746
5036108505739
5036108505722
5036108505753
5036108505760
5036108505777
5036108505715

BaS

feel the comfort

GTIN/DUN14

15036108990624
15036108990617
15036108990600
15036108990631
15036108990648
15036108990655
15036108990594




